Product Data Sheet
10/1/2024 Rio Linea Plus
UK - Myson
•   Stylish design
•   Superb temperature control
•   Easy energy use monitoring
•   Mobile App Control
•   Highly efficient

Brochure Brochure https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_19ad1120-20a
3-489b-b536-3a7c36b17752
Flyer Brochure https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_e3bf4237-cca
2-44f2-a430-30fc4b93bb07
Myson Complete Solutions - Full
Brochure
Brochure https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_24872a57-c3a
5-4956-ab4b-dfa3b522c19b
Items
Global Item Code Item Description
FDK-TOUCH4 4 Zone Touch Programmer
FDZ5GTUBA1000013 Unisenza Plus Gateway
FE5210300501A7N0 300h x 500w - Rio Linea
FE5210300801A7N0 300h x 800w - Rio Linea
FE5210301001A7N0 300h x 1000w - Rio Linea
FE5210301301A7N0 300h x 1300w - Rio Linea
FE5210301601A7N0 300h x 1600w - Rio Linea
FE5210302001A7N0 300h x 2000w - Rio Linea
6   |   Product Data Sheet Rio Linea Plus, 10/1/2024
Global Item Code Item Description
FE5210500401A7N0 500h x 400w - Rio Linea
FE5210500501A7N0 500h x 500w - Rio Linea
FE5210500651A7N0 500h x 650w - Rio Linea
FE5210500801A7N0 500h x 800w - Rio Linea
FE5210500951A7N0 500h x 950w - Rio Linea
FE5210501251A7N0 500h x 1250w - Rio Linea
7   |   Product Data Sheet Rio Linea Plus, 10/1/2024